Решения в области кибербезопасности
Описание
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

9
S
M
0
9
/S
M
3
9
Copper RJ45 0.1
SFP1112-1 6GK6000-8CG01-0AA0 • • • •
SFP1112-1I 6GK6000-8CG02-0AA0 • • • •
100 Mbps Active
MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2A 6GK6000-8FE50-0AA0 •
SM
10 SFP1131-1FX10A 6GK6000-8FE60-0AA0 •
40 SFP1131S-1FX40A 6GK6000-8FE62-0AA0 •
100 Mbps
MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2 6GK6000-8FE51-0AA0 • • • •
SM
20 SFP1131-1FX20 6GK6000-8FE52-0AA0 • • • •
50 SFP1131-1FX50 6GK6000-8FE53-0AA0 • • • •
90 SFP1131-1FX90 6GK6000-8FE54-0AA0 • • • •
1 Gbps Single-fiber
Bidirectional
SM
10
SFP1132-1BX10R 6GK6000-8FB51-0AA0 • • • •
SFP1132-1BX10T 6GK6000-8FB52-0AA0 • • • •
40
SFP1132-1BX40R 6GK6000-8FB53-0AA0 • • • •
SFP1132-1BX40T 6GK6000-8FB54-0AA0 • • • •
1 Gbps
MM
0.5 SFP1122-1SX 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0 • • • •
2 SFP1122-1SX2 6GK6000-8FE58-0AA0 • • •
SM
10 SFP1132-1LX10 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0 • • • •
25 SFP1132-1LX25 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0 • • • •
40 SFP1132-1LX40 6GK6000-8FG57-0AA0 • • • •
70 SFP1132-1LX70 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0 • • • •
100 SFP1132-1LX100 6GK6000-8FG55-0AA0 • • • •
115 SFP1132-1LX115 6GK6000-8FE56-0AA0 • • •
10 Gbps
MM 0.4 SFP2123-1SR 6GK6000-8FT50-0AA0 •
SM
10 SFP2133-1LR10 6GK6000-8FT51-0AA0 •
40 SFP2133-1ER40 6GK6000-8FT53-0AA0 •
80 SFP2133-1ZR80 6GK6000-8FT52-0AA0 •
With the RUGGEDCOM Selector you can transfer the order number to the
Siemens Industry Mall and order your products. To use the RUGGEDCOM
Protect your investment for the long term
Now you can order eligible RUGGEDCOM products with an extended